

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6939 OF 2002

MEENAKSHI AMMAL AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANIMEKALAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 23/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.
M/s. T.S. Shanthi & Rahul, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
For Mr. Pramod Dayal,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments of Shri A.T.M. Sampath, learned
counsel for the appellants heard, which remained
inconclusive.

List for further arguments on 24.2.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master